Ultra performance for
ultrapure applications
C-Flex® ULTRA Pump Tubing
Continuing in the tradition of C-FLEX®
materials that have been validated by
biopharmaceutical companies for over
twenty years.
Incredible pump life

Phone: 91-22-6716-2222
Fax: 91-22-6716-2211
ColeParmer.com3475
Applications
Masterflex® C-Flex® ULTRA better than ever for use in:
• Cell culture media and fermentation • Medical
• Single-use assemblies  • Biotech
• Pharmaceutical • Diagnostics
• Vaccine production • High purity
• Research and development
Sterilization: gamma irradiation or one cycle of autoclave
at 121°C (250°F), 1 bar (15 psi) for 30 minutes
Catalog number Tubing size Hose barb Quantity/pk
L/S® Precision pump tubing
MK-06434-13 L/S 13 1.6 mm (1⁄16")
7.6 m (25 ft)MK-06434-14 L/S 14 1.6 mm (1⁄16")
MK-06434-16 L/S 16 3.2 mm (1⁄8")
MK-06434-25 L/S 25 4.8 mm (3⁄16")
7.6 m (25 ft)MK-06434-17 L/S 17 6.4 mm (1⁄4")
MK-06434-18 L/S 18 9.5 mm (3⁄8")
L/S® High-performance Precision pump tubing
MK-06434-15 L/S 15 4.8 mm (3⁄16")
7.6 m (25 ft)
MK-06434-24 L/S 24 6.4 mm (1⁄4")
MK-06434-35 L/S 35 9.5 mm (3⁄8")
MK-06434-36 L/S 36 9.5 mm (3⁄8")
I/P® Precision pump tubing
MK-06434-26 I/P 26 6.4 mm (1⁄4")
7.6 m (25 ft)MK-06434-73 I/P 73 9.5 mm (3⁄8")
MK-06434-82 I/P 82 12.7 mm (1⁄2")
• FDA compliant (21 CFR 177.2600)
• Meets USP 31 and 32 and EP 3.2.9 requirements
• Complies with USDA standards
• Manufactured under strict GMP guidelines